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Open Men's League · Open Men's

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Tue 15 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1 Cooking TEVA Sharks

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:15 Court 1 Sher-e-Punjab Palmerston Panthers

Tue 15 Oct 2024 20:15 Court 3 Boogie Bomb Palmerston Panthers

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Tue 22 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1 TEVA Sharks Palmerston Panthers

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:15 Court 1 Sher-e-Punjab Boogie Bomb

Tue 22 Oct 2024 20:15 Court 3 Cooking Boogie Bomb

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
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Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Tue 29 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1 Boogie Bomb Palmerston Panthers

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:15 Court 1 Cooking Sher-e-Punjab

Tue 29 Oct 2024 20:15 Court 3 TEVA Sharks Sher-e-Punjab

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Tue 05 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1 Boogie Bomb TEVA Sharks

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:15 Court 1 Palmerston Panthers Cooking

Tue 05 Nov 2024 20:15 Court 1 Sher-e-Punjab Cooking

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Tue 12 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1 Cooking Palmerston Panthers

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:15 Court 1 Sher-e-Punjab TEVA Sharks

Tue 12 Nov 2024 20:15 Court 1 Boogie Bomb TEVA Sharks

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
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Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Boogie Bomb have a BYE.

Tue 19 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1 TEVA Sharks Palmerston Panthers

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:15 Court 1 Cooking Sher-e-Punjab

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Tue 26 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1 Boogie Bomb Sher-e-Punjab

Tue 26 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 1 Cooking TEVA Sharks

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Bronze medal, followed by the Gold Medal

Tue 03 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 2 TBD TBD

Tue 03 Dec 2024 20:00 Court 2 TBD TBD
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